C.I.G. STAFFETTE YUOTH
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza
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272
273
274

281
282
283
284
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294
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302
303
304

311
312
313
314

321
322
323
324

331
332
333
334

341
342
343
344

351
352
353

CARBONI LUDOVICO
COZZI MARTA

VISCOSO MICHELE MARCO
ROSAMILIA TIZIANA

ZENNARO GIANLUCA
CROCIANI SARA
ALESSANDRI ACHILLE
ALESSANDRI ALICE

FASANO FEDERICO
FASANO NICOLE
SCALI LORENZO
VOLIANI MARGHERITA

MARGARIA EMANUELE
ANGELINO MARTA
VIZIO GREGORIO
MAGNALDI ALICE

PELLICIARDI LORENZO
BALESTRA COLLADIO ALIC
RUSSO DAMIANO

BIESUZ LUCREZIA

DEGANO STEFANO
BLASONI SARA
LAMPE DIEGO
BRATTI SERENA

PICANO LUCA
PICANO CLAUDIA
MARZETTI EMILIANO
MACCHI CAMILLA

GEROLIN LORENZO

GUASTI CHIARA

PILLONI LORENZO
MAESTRONI MARTINA MARI

BOTTAZZI SEBASTIANO
BERTOLOTTI SOFIA
ZANIRATO FRANCESCO
BOLDROCCHI FOSCA

PIPITONE NICCOLa
LINTNER SOPHIA

LINTNER PHILIPP
EGGER LEA SOPHIE

GIRAUDO GIULIO
CANTAMESSA ELISA
MARGARIA SEBASTIANO

42 .33
23.12
N.C.
21.92

28.

N.C.
30.99
64.18

49

39.
80.
38.

N.

27
93
42
C.

N.
83.
24.
70.

C.
11
67
76

34.59
N.C.
26.55
N.C.

36.
N.
32.
N.

47
C.
67
C.

20.39
N.C.
51.65
N.C.

50.
N.
21.
N.

77
C.
52
C.

32.14
55.08
N.C.
N.C.

26.62
64.43
N.C.
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Societa' S Anno Ct S Tessera
q x
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 25 2005 YB M 0079437
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 25 2005 YB F 0111109
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 25 2005 YB M 0095509
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 25 2008 YA F 0109901
T.D. RIMINI 26 2005 YB M 0079914
T.D. RIMINI 26 2005 YB F 0095806
T.D. RIMINI 26 2008 YA M 0088590
T.D. RIMINI 26 2005 YB F 0078540
LIVORNO TRIATHLON 27 2006 YB M 0083528
LIVORNO TRIATHLON 27 2008 YA F 0088986
LIVORNO TRIATHLON 27 2005 YB M 0088760
LIVORNO TRIATHLON 27 2005 YB F 0094315
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 28 2006 YB M 0095148
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 28 2006 YB F 0086426
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 28 2005 YB M 0100189
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 28 2006 YB F 0125212
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 29 2005 YB M 0116653
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 29 2005 YB F 0100539
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 29 2005 YB M 0080035
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 29 2006 YB F 0093072
CUS UDINE 30 2005 YB M 0118262
CUS UDINE 30 2006 YB F 0087250
CUS UDINE 30 2006 YB M 0094565
CUS UDINE 30 2007 YA F 0103985
ROMA TRIATHLON 31 2005 YB M 0078957
ROMA TRIATHLON 31 2008 YA F 0091526
ROMA TRIATHLON 31 2005 YB M 0078958
ROMA TRIATHLON 31 2008 YA F 0102484
DDS 32 2005 YB M 0088720
DDS 32 2007 YA F 0107911
DDS 32 2005 YB M 0107230
DDS 32 2008 YA F 0099021
CUS PARMA ASD 33 2006 YB M 0100759
CUS PARMA ASD 33 2007 YA F 0106279
CUS PARMA ASD 33 2005 YB M 0083213
CUS PARMA ASD 33 2007 YA F 0106230
LC BOZEN 34 2005 YB M 0113229
LC BOZEN 34 2006 YB F 0110337
LC BOZEN 34 2007 YA M 0110336
LC BOZEN 34 2008 YA F 0093614
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 35 2005 YB M 0115811
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 35 2005 YB F 0104905
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 35 2007 YA M 0094904
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354

361
362
363
364

371
372

VIZIO TERESA

TASSINARI EMILIANO
PERTICARI LIA
MACRELLI FRANCESCO
ZANELLI AGNESE

PERRELLA FEDERICO
PAOLETTI VIOLA

FEDERAZIONE

CUNEO1198 TRITEAM

CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON

35

36
36
36
36

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 37
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 37

ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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2006
2005

2006
2007
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

C.I.G. STAFFETTE YUOTH

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE

Ordine di partenza

2022 SPRESIANO (TV)

381
382
383
384

391
392
393
394

401
402
403
404

411
412
413
414

421
422
423
424

431
432
433
434

441
442
443
444

451
452
453
454

461
462
463
464

471
472
473
474

481

CASTELLI DANIELE
BALLETTA SARA

BELLI MATTEO
CATTINA SARA
GATTI GABRIELE
GEROLIN REBECCA

PISTOCCHI LUCA
SPADA LAVINIA
PERTICARI FEDERICO
SPADA LUCREZIA

BROGLIA LORENZO
BORTOLOTTI BIANCA
CASTRO PEREZ MICHELE
NEGRONI PAOLA

LANZINGER HANNES
FISCHER PIA
ZINGERLE DAVID
OBERHOFER MARION

BORTOLOTTI GIOVANNI
ANGELUCCI SOFIA
BROGLIA LUIGI
RUFFINI LAVINIA

AGRIMI GIOVANNI
COL ALICE

PORDENON MIRCO
FREGUGLIA CARLOTTA

COL FILIPPO
LAMPERTI MARTINA
GANGI GIACOMO
SABBIA LUDOVICA

OSTINI RICCARDO
FEBBI SERENA
PATRIARCA GIOVANNI
TERZAGHI NOEMI

CAMARDA MATTIA
CATALANO CHIARA
CULTORE RICCARDO
CATALANO MARTA

DEMARCHI EDOARDO ENEA
PORDENON ERICA
FERRARA GABRIELE
TURBIGLIO SILVIA

CAPORALI ALESSANDRO

16 Luglio
Punti Societa' S
FITri q
16.43 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 37
N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 37
N.C. DDS 38
N.C. DDS 38
18.62 DDS 38
N.C. DDS 38
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 39
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 39
21.39 CESENA TRIATHLON 39
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 39
N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 40
N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 40
27.74 A.S.MINERVA ROMA 40
N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 40
32.67 BRESSANONE NUOTO 41
N.C. BRESSANONE NUOTO 41
N.C. BRESSANONE NUOTO 41
N.C. BRESSANONE NUOTO 41
33.68 A.S.MINERVA ROMA 42
N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 42
N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 42
N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 42
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 43
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 43
40.53 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 43
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 43
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 44
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 44
44.78 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 44
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 44
51.96 POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S 45
N.C. POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S 45
N.C. POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S 45
N.C. POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S 45
N.C. POL. MIMMO FERRITO 46
N.C. POL. MIMMO FERRITO 46
N.C. POL. MIMMO FERRITO 46
53.52 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 46
68.04 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 47
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 47
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 47
N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 47
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 48
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0100046
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0088837
0110032

0085723
0086956
0105824
0094863

0088839
0118441
0105900
0088910

0103388
0094064
0088431
0110571

0094065
0105932
0086715
0103707

0121380
0115983
0116350
0118846

0091536
0095114
0117872
0094135

0118389
0088432
0089065
0090151

0098825
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482
483
484

491
492
493
494

DALPOZZO GINEVRA
VIGNALI TOMMASO

PAGLIERANI SOFIA N.C
CECIO FRANCESCO N.C.
ANNUNZIATA EMANUELA N.C.
FILOSA GENNARO N.C.
IOIME ANTONIETTA 192.53

FEDERAZIONE

CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON

IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

48
48
48

49
49
49
49

2005
2007
2008

2006
2005
2005
2005
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C.I.G. STAFFETTE YUOTH

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza

FITri

511
512
513
514

521
522
523
524

531
532
533
534

541
542
543
544

551
552
553
554

561
562
563
564

571
572
573
574

581
582
583
584

591
592
593
594

601
602
603
604

BORTOLETTI PIETRO
CAMPANA VITTORIA ANNA
CUNICO MATTEO

MANZA LINDA

GIORGINI GIACOMO
BORA CAMILLA
CATTANEO MAURO
BERGAMIN GIULIA

LOI MICHELE
PIERACCINI GIORGIA
DEMARTIS DAVIDE
DELOGU BIANCA

ARU STEFANO
CANNAS ILARIA
USULA CHRISTIAN
COLLU ALICE

CANDIDO GIUSEPPE
LOLLOBATTISTA NICOLETT
GRECO GIUSEPPE

MAZZA GIULIA

DE LUCA NICOLO'
ZANOLLI MARTA
PASSERINI ALESSANDRO
ZANOTTI LAVINIA

OSELLADORE TOMMASO
SECCO ADELE

ZURLO RICCARDO
TORRESIN VIOLA

BASTA GIUSEPPE
BIFANO EMMA
ROSAMILIA ADRIANO
CICCHETTI MATILDE

MARTELLONI ELIA
COCCHI VITTORIA
TORACCA GIANLUCA
GUGLIOTTA ANNA

ANDI ALSSANDRO
GUARISCO CHIARA
SIMONCELLI GABRIELE
SCLAVO GINEVRA

BAGNOLI LEONARDO
GREGORI LINDA
SANTORO ANDREA
POLINI ELENA
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CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 50 2008 YA M 0124305
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 50 2007 YA F 0119880
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 50 2005 YB M 0084549
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 50 2007 YA F 0118285
TRI TEAM BRIANZA 51 2007 YA M 0098571
TRI TEAM BRIANZA 51 2008 YA F 0112356
TRI TEAM BRIANZA 51 2008 YA M 0101697
TRI TEAM BRIANZA 51 2007 YA F 0112903
TRI TEAM SASSARI 52 2006 YB M 0086032
TRI TEAM SASSARI 52 2006 YB F 0104061
TRI TEAM SASSARI 52 2007 YA M 0101912
TRI TEAM SASSARI 52 2005 YB F 0106740
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON 53 2008 YA M 0106969
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON 53 2008 YA F 0096620
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON 53 2006 YB M 0113189
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON 53 2008 YA F 0088552
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM 54 2006 YB M 0111013
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM 54 2008 YA F 0115948
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM 54 2006 YB M 0110501
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM 54 2006 YB F 0105813
T'N'T SSD 55 2008 YA M 0111492
T'N'T SSD 55 2007 YA F 0104892
T'N'T SSD 55 2006 YB M 0125164
T'N'T SSD 55 2007 YA F 0108566
TEZZE TRIATHLON 56 2006 YB M 0113981
TEZZE TRIATHLON 56 2008 YA F 0126528
TEZZE TRIATHLON 56 2008 YA M 0113910
TEZZE TRIATHLON 56 2008 YA F 0110019
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 57 2008 YA M 0100542
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 57 2007 YA F 0111337
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 57 2007 YA M 0109900
A.S.MINERVA ROMA 57 2008 YA F 0111165
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 58 2007 YA M 0125415
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 58 2007 YA F 0107698
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 58 2006 YB M 0103235
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 58 2008 YA F 0113857
DORIA NUOTO LOANO 59 2007 YA M 0117072
DORIA NUOTO LOANO 59 2008 YA F 0105522
DORIA NUOTO LOANO 59 2007 YA M 0117112
DORIA NUOTO LOANO 59 2008 YA F 0110607
CESENA TRIATHLON 60 2008 YA M 0112126
CESENA TRIATHLON 60 2007 YA F 0109363
CESENA TRIATHLON 60 2008 YA M 0099982
CESENA TRIATHLON 60 2006 YB F 0117765
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612
613
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621
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RESTA GIANMARCO
BAISTROCCHI ASIA
ROTELLI LUCA
GHERARDI AMBRA

CELLINI DANIELE
CAMPANELLI CLAUDIA
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON

PARMA ASD
PARMA ASD
PARMA ASD
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BLUE TRIATHLON A 62
BLUE TRIATHLON A 62
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2006
2008

2005
2007
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANO TRIATHLON

C.I.G. STAFFETTE YUOTH
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE

Ordine di partenza

631
632
633
634

641
642
643
644

651
652
653
654

661
662
663
664

671
672
673
674

681
682
683
684

691
692
693
694

701
702
703
704

711
712
713
714

721
722
723
724

731

CIERI MASSIMO
CROCE RACHELE

MASCIULLI RICCARDO
PROCACCINI ADRIANA
TRUBIANO DANIELE
TREZZA MARTA

PEROTTI EDOARDO
FRASSATI VALENTINA
FRASSATI GIACOMO
CHIORBOLI ARIANNA

TOFANETTI NICOLO ENEA
PINNA MARIA SOFIA
ZOPPI ALESSIO

POPA MARIA ALEXANDRA

BRIGLIADORI CESARE
TESSARIN ALESSANDRA
INTERLANDI FRANCESCO
TRENTIN BENEDETTA MARI

COSTADANCHE THEOPHIL A
MARGARITI CLAUDIA
MARCHETTI PIETRO

ZANE IOANA CLAUDIA

MORUZZI DANIELE
PREDA BEATRICE
SANA TOMMASO
ZANONI CHIARA

LUCCHESI LUCA
BELLUOMONI GIULIA
MANNINI RICCARDO
PESCAGLINI MARIA

ROSSI RICCARDO
OLDRATI MARTA
SALOGNI TOMMASO
VENTURA MARIAJOLE

FANTIN ANDREA
MASO ALESSANDRA
PAVANELLO GIOVANNI
CARNIATO EMMA

TAFFARELLO RICCARDO
SERAFIN ARIANNA
ZANUTTO ALEX
CAMUFFO ELISA

ZANARDO EDUARDO

FITri
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TRIATHLON
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PRALINO SPORT
PRALINO SPORT
PRALINO SPORT
PRALINO SPORT

K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA

JCT VIGEVANO
JCT VIGEVANO
JCT VIGEVANO
JCT VIGEVANO
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K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA
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0123293

0116878
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0116880
0123299

0126152
0118362
0108211
0088458

0091982
0109007
0091986
0092502

0103090
0112807
0086610
0126910

0091644
0113858
0091743
0091985

0087112
0096711
0085164
0086019

0114863
0127769
0114866
0117316

0097044
0099877
0100289
0109685

0087215
0100116
0094352
0117709

0091214
0111749
0117008
0103930

0127362
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732
733
734

741
742
743
744

COSSU ELENA

DAL ZENNARO PIOVESAN M

BORASO SARA

AZZOPARDI KAI
ATTARD KEIRA
MUSCAT RYAN
ABELA KAYLEIGH

EROI DEL PIAVE
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EROI DEL PIAVE
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